
Pos 

GT4 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 

TCA 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 

TCR 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 
10 
11 
12 
13 

Class 

GT4 

GT4 

GT4 

GT4 

GT4 

TCA 

TCA 

TCA 

TCA 

TCA 

TCA 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

TCR 

No. 

34 
19 
77 
22 
3 

2 
8 
25 
88 
38 
44 

29 
52 
84 
98 
4 
82 
48 
80 
45 
66 
37 
55 
86 

Name 

Demi Chalkias 
Stefano Lucente 
Nick Galante 
Jack Polito 
Marc Lafleur 

Trevor Hill 
Jonathan Young 
Eric Kunz 
Bob Attrell 
Megan Tomlinson 
James Vance 

Louis-Philippe Montour 
Dean Baker 
Richard Boake 
Mark Wilkins 
Justin Di Benedetto 
Marco Cirone 
Ron Tomlinson 
Connor Attrell 
Olivier Montour 
Gary Kwok 
Ed Killeen 
Tom Kwok 
Quinn Attrell 

Make 

Mercedes AMG GT4 
Porsche 718 Cayman GT4 RS Clubsport 
Mercedes AMG GT4 
Ford Mustang GT4 
Mercedes AMG GT4 

Honda Civic Si FE1 
Honda Civic Si TCA 
Honda Civic Si TCA 
Hyundai Veloster N TCA 
Honda Civic Si FE1 
Hyundai Veloster N TCA 

V.W GOLF GTI SEQ TCR 
Audi RS3 LMS TCR 
Audi RS3 LMS TCR 
Hyundai Elentra N TCR 
Audi RS3 LMS TCR 
Audi RS3 LMS TCR 
Audi RS3 LMS TCR 
Hyundai Elentra N TCR 
V.W GOLF GTI SEQ TCR 
Honda Civic FL5 TCR 
Audi RS3 LMS TCR 
Honda Civic FK7 TCR 
Hyundai Veloster N TCR 

Sponsor 

JMF Motorsport 

Zachin Auto Group 
Polito Lincoln Ford 
Riding Strikers 

Crater Labs 
M&S Quality Produce 
SickKids 
Hyundai Canada 
Tomlinson Motorsports 

Kamloop 
A2Z Automobiles 
Betz Pools 

InsuJet 
NIN Transportation 
Tomlinson Motorsports 
Hyundai Canada 
Kamloop 
M&S Quality Produce 
Bestline AutoTech 
M&S Quality Produce 
Hyundai Canada 

Best Tm 

1:18.794 
1:18.962 
1:19.187 
1:19.715 
1:22.047 

1:26.829 
1:28.816 
1:29.014 
1:29.453 
1:37.660 

1:18.429 
1:18.438 
1:18.578 
1:18.687 
1:19.496 
1:19.678 
1:20.208 
1:20.930 
1:21.291 
1:21.740 
1:21.981 
1:22.419 

Diff 

0.168 
0.393 
0.921 
3.253 

1.987 
2.185 
2.624 

10.831 

0.009 
0.149 
0.258 
1.067 
1.249 
1.779 
2.501 
2.862 
3.311 
3.552 
3.990 

In Lap 

17 
15 
17 
18 
17 

15 
14 
15 
7 
15 
0 

15 
17 
13 
18 
17 
11 
15 
14 
17 
11 
14 
12 
0 

2nd Best 

1:19.025 
1:19.355 
1:19.324 
1:19.860 
1:22.318 

1:28.195 
1:29.628 
1:30.897 
1:32.090 
1:38.247 

1:18.788 
1:18.819 
1:18.749 
1:19.617 
1:19.767 
1:19.977 
1:20.936 
1:21.952 
1:21.522 
1:21.935 
1:22.376 
1:22.457 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2023-07-14 2:51:44 PM 

Race Director - Rolf von Engelbrechten 

Chief of Timing & Scoring - Robert Mazza 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 

Licensed to:  FEL Motorsports 

Honda Indy Toronto 

Sports Car Championship Canada 

Practice 1 / Qualifying 

Qualifying (30:00 Time) started at 12:51:58 

Honda Indy Toronto 2.824 km 

2023-07-14 12:50 

SCCC Qualifying Provisional


